Vagar /amarathon 6. september 2014

Kvinnur opin bélkur (-1997)

Nr.

Tidin
1:42:40
1:43:24

1:46:15
1:51:25
1:51:42
1:52:24
1:.52:41
1:54:29
1:55:23
1:56:05
1:57:32
1:58:41
14 1:58:53
15 1:59:44
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16 2:02:27:49
17 2:02:27:71

18 2:03:01
19 2:03:26
20 2:04:17
21 2:04:36
22 2:05:12
23 2:06:15
24 2:06:48
25 2:07:43
26 2:10:25

27 2:11:34:54
28 2:11:34:78

29 2:12:22
30 2:12:56
31 2:13:15
32 2:13:57
33 2:14:30
34 2:14:36
35 2:21:25
36 2:22:01
37 2:22:19
38 2:23:43
39 2:33:35
40 2:39:35

1:44:03:42

Fornavn
Ella
Eydna
Astrid
Gunnva
Gunnhild
Ann-Mari

Helga Susanna

Poula Maria
Adelaid
Eydna
Beinta
Margreta
Sunneva
Anna Sofia
Hallbjgrg
Bjorg
Laila
Dagmar
Tina
Solfrid
Christel
Julianna
Kitty May
Elisabeth
Sélva
Rannva
Séra
Unna
Anna Sofia
Haidi
Joan
Hansina
Jéhanna
Marita
Alda
Heriet
Martha
Bjort
Ingun
Hervar
Gunnva
Susan

Eftirnavn
Aarstein
Olsen
Joensen
Gaard
Helmsdal
av Skardi
Johansen
Kass

Kirke
Weihe
Nygaard
Knudsen
Olsen
Eysturoy
Danielsen
Nielsen
Jacobsen
Clothier
Kruse Dam
Fjallsbak
Christoffersen
Frederiksberg
Ellefsen
Larsen

Vest
Hansen
Mrdalo
Hansen
Kristiansen
Olsen

ur Dimun
Vilhelmsdéttir
Vang
Hansen

i Olavsstovu Dam
Djurhuus
Gregersen
Samuelsen
Olsen
Joensen
Zachariasen
Tavsen

Fgdiar
1964
1976
1967

1977
1974
1981

1968
1969
1970
1964
1959
1963
1973
1974
1962
1972
1977
1977
1971
1967
1968
1968
1977
1975
1971
1967
1960
1951

1978
1964
1979
1970
1965
1982
1965
1959
1962
1973
1965

Byur
Klaksvik

Maritugeta 47

Fuglafjgréur

Noélsoy

Kaldbak

Hoyvik

Térshavn
Saltangara
Hoyvik
Midvagur
Térshavn
Torshavn

5260 Odense

Sandavagur
Nes
Toérshavn

Leirvik
Skala
Toftir

Eidi
vestmanna

Kvivik
Térshavn
Torshavn
Vestmanna
Strendur
Térshavn
Argir
Midvag
Torshavn

Felag
Treysti
Bragdid
Roysnid
Onki felag
Onki felag
Onki felag
Treysti

Hvirlan
Bragdid
Bragdid
Onki felag
Bragdid
Bragdid
Roysnid
Bragdid
Freelsi
Bragdid
Bragdid
Freelsi
Freelsi
Roysnid
Onki felag
Bragdid

Onki felag
Roysnid
Roysnid
Onki felag
Onki felag

Onki felag
Bragdid
Bragdid
Bragdid
Bragdid
Roysnid
Bragdid
Bragdid
Fraelsi
Bragdid
Fraelsi


http://athletics.admind.fo/list.php?event=92&ParticipantsOrder=SorterFirstName&ParticipantsDir=ASC
http://athletics.admind.fo/list.php?event=92&ParticipantsOrder=SorterLastName&ParticipantsDir=ASC
http://athletics.admind.fo/list.php?event=92&ParticipantsOrder=SorterBirthYear&ParticipantsDir=ASC
http://athletics.admind.fo/list.php?event=92&ParticipantsOrder=SorterCity&ParticipantsDir=ASC
http://athletics.admind.fo/list.php?event=92&ParticipantsOrder=SorterClub&ParticipantsDir=ASC

Menn opin bdlkur (-1997)

1:19:19
1:20:54
1:27:41
1:27:49
1:31:27
1:31:42
1:32:06
1:34:45
1:35:30
1:35:47
1:36:48
1:36:57
13 1:38:01
14 1:38:04
15 1:38:29
16 1:39:49
17 1:40:25
18 1:41:02
19 1:41:20
20 1:41:32
21 1:41:43
22 1:41:53
23 1:43:22
24 1:44:03
25 1:44:53
26 1:44:57
27 1:45:22
28 1:47:21
29 1:47:27
30 1:48:28
31 1:48:45
32 1:49:03
33 1:50:55
34 1:51:21
35 1:51:59
36 1:54:15
37 1:56:41
38 1:57:16
39 2:00:20
40 2:06:34
41 2:15:39
42 2:16:37
43 2:17:04
44 2:33:19
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Sam

Henry
Hallur
Albert
Jens.R.
Absalon
Uni

Jakup Sverri
Guttorm
Dan
Andreas
Jogvn Eli
Bergur
Herluf

Kaj

Kari

Magni

Pol

Runi

Rani

Frank
Christian
Arnfinnur
Jéhan M
Jéannes
Hans Michael
Hilmar
Gunnar
Niels

Heri

Sverri Mohr
Sglvi

Birgir

Hans Karl
Petur Eli
Fridrikur
Sofus
Jéhann
Jan

Eli

Chris
Hedin
Alvur
Regin
Danijal
Jakup Sveinbjgrn
Martin
Rani Friang
Tummas

Vang
Olsen
Holm
Johansen
Weihe
Hansen
Joensen
Kass
Sgrensen
Knudsen
Josephsen
Joensen
Didriksen
Hansen
Dam
Simonsen
Jacobsen
Sundsskard
Simonsen
Nolsge
Hansen
Olsen
Helmsda
Jacobsen
Ortind

i Mittuni
Hogenni
Simonsen
Hansen

Christoffersen

Edvinsson
Simonarson
av Vollanum
Jacobsen
Niclasen
Blahamar
Poulsen
Asmundsson
Egholm
Joensen
Shields
Poulsen
Aarstein
Jéanesarson
Joensen
Olsen
Joensen
Rasmussen

Anthoniussen

1970
1964
1967
1966
1947
1959
1969

1968
1962
1968

1965
1973
1966
1959
1976

1973
1959
1972
1962
1970
1966
1951
1978
1962
1952

1972
1965
1978
1972
1980
1968
1965
1965
1979
1972
1975
1979
1968
1954
1945
1960
1994
1983
1985
1964

Hoyvik

Servagur
Toérshavn
Sandavagur

Tdérshavn
Skala
Toérshavn
Klaksvik

Hoyvik
Klaksvik
Térshavn
Argir
Térshavn
Skala

Klaksvik
Tdérshavn

Sandavagur
Toérshavn
Midvagur
Signabgur

Midvagur
Térshavn

Térshavn
Torshavn
Toérshavn
Vatnsoyrar
Klaksvik

midvag
Sgrvagur

Vagur

Klaksvik

Bragdid
Bragdid
Bragdid
Fraelsi
Freelsi
Bragdid
Freelsi
Onki felag
Treysti
Bragdid
Treysti

Roysnid
Bragdid
Treysti
Bragdid
Onki felag
Treysti
Bragdid
Treysti
Onki felag
Bragdid
Bragdid
Roysnid
Bragdid
Treysti
Bragdid
Treysti
Bragdid
Fraelsi
Onki felag
Fraelsi
Onki felag
Onki felag
Freelsi
Bragdid
Fraelsi
Onki felag
Bragdid
Onki felag
Bragdid
Freelsi
Treysti
Hvirlan
Fraelsi
Onki felag
Hvistan
Roysnid
Treysti



Kvinnur veteranar (1959-1968)

1 1:42:40 Ella Aarstein 1964  Klaksvik Treysti
2 1:44:03:42 Astrid Joensen 1967  Fuglafjgréur Roysnid
3 1:46:15 Gunnva Gaard Onki felag
4 1:54:29 Adelaid Kirke 1968 Kaldbak Hvirlan
5 1:57:32 Margreta Knudsen 1964 Hoyvik Onki felag
6 1:58:41 Sunneva Olsen 1959 Bragdid
7 1:58:53 Anna Sofia Eysturoy 1963 Todrshavn Bragdid
8 2:02:27:71 Laila Jacobsen 1962  Midvagur Freelsi
9 2:05:12 Julianna Frederiksberg 1967 Nes Roysnid
10 2:06:15 Kitty May Ellefsen 1968 Toérshavn Onki felag
11 2:06:48 Elisabeth Larsen 1968 Bragdid
12 2:11:34 Unna Hansen 1967  Toftir Roysnid
13 2:12:22 Anna Sofia Kristiansen 1960 Eidi Onki felag
14 2:14:30 Jéhanna Vang 1964  Kvivik Bragdid
15 2:22:01 Heriet Djurhuus 1965 Vestmanna Bragdid
16 2:23:43 Bjort Samuelsen 1965 Todrshavn Bragdid
17 2:33:35 Ingun Olsen 1959 Argir Bragdid
18 2:39:35 Herver Joensen 1962 Midvag Freelsi
Susan Tavsen 1965 Fraelsi
Menn veteranar (1959-1968)
1 1:20:54 Henry Olsen 1964 Bragdid
2 1:27:41 Hallur Holm 1967 Bragdid
3 1:27:49 Albert Johansen 1966 Freelsi
4 1:31:42 Absalon Hansen 1959 Tédrshavn Bragdid
5 1:35:30 Guttorm Sgrensen 1968 Treysti
6 1:35:47 Dan Knudsen 1962 Bragdid
7 1:36:48 Andreas Josephsen 1968 Treysti
8 1:36:57 Jogvn Eli Joensen Torshavn
9 1:38:01 Bergur Didriksen 1965 Skala Roysnid
10 1:38:29 Kaj Dam 1966  Klaksvik Treysti
11 1:39:49 Kari Simonsen 1959 Bragdid
12 1:41:32 Rani Nolsge 1959  Klaksvik Treysti
13 1:41:53 Christian Olsen 1962  Argir Bragdid
14 1:44:03 Jéhan M Jacobsen 1966 Skala Roysnid
15 1:45:22 Hilmar Hagenni 1962 Toérshavn Bragdid
16 1:47:27 Niels Hansen Bragdid
17 1:48:45 Sverri Mohr Edvinsson 1965 Todrshavn Onki felag
18 1:51:59 Petur Eli Niclasen 1968 Midvagur Freelsi
19 1:54:15 Fridrikur Blahamar 1965 Todrshavn Bragdid
20 1:56:41 Sofus Poulsen 1965 Freelsi
21 2:16:37 Hedin Poulsen 1968 Vatnsoyrar Fraelsi
Danijal Joensen 1960 midvag Freelsi
Tummas Anthoniussen 1964  Klaksvik Treysti



Kvinnur superveteranar (-1958)

1 2:12:56 Haidi Olsen 1951 vestmanna Onki felag
Menn superveteranar (-1958)

1 1:31:27 Jens.R. Weihe 1947  Servagur Freelsi

2 1:41:02 Pol Sundsskard Treysti

3 1:44:53 Jéannes Ortind 1951 Bragdid

4 1:47:21 Gunnar Simonsen 1952 Treysti
52:17:04  Alvur Aarstein 1954  Klaksvik Treysti

6 2:33:19 Regin Jéanesarson 1945 Hvirlan



